
(Rs in Lakhs)

Premium No. of Policies Premium No. of Policies Premium No. of Policies Premium No. of Policies

1 Fire 977.33                      8,111                         921.40                      9,015                         2,350.31                   19,229                      2,440.02                   22,665                      
2 Cargo & Hull 0.51                           1                                -                             -                             0.51                           1                                -                             -                             
3 Motor TP 3,571.31                   3,250.65                   8,792.52                   8,337.41                   
4 Motor OD 4,516.05                   3,953.21                   10,655.82                 9,470.32                   
5 Engineering 39.53                         41                              31.33                         24                              66.70                         65                              131.76                      69                              
6 Workmen's Compensation 18.70                         79                              11.13                         44                              54.83                         200                            28.98                         138                            
7 Employer's Liability -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             
8 Aviation -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             
9 Personal Accident 793.84                      147,816                    667.98                      156,668                    2,075.71                   384,728                    1,910.52                   351,502                    

10 Health 4,507.05                   256,849                    3,200.65                   226,142                    13,310.33                 724,478                    7,377.93                   552,064                    
11 Others* 448.27                      2,880                         379.82                      2,537                         924.22                      7,400                         991.36                      6,779.00                   

Total 14,872.58                 585,362                    12,416.15                 486,840                    38,230.94                 1,519,230                 30,688.30                 1,199,686                 

169,585                    92,410                      383,129                    266,469                    

Kotak Mahindra General Insurance Company Limited
IRDAI Registration No. 152 Dated November 18, 2015

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
31ST DECEMBER 2020

FORM NL-38 QUARTERLY BUSINESS RETURNS ACROSS LINE OF BUSINESS
 Quarterly Business Returns across line of Business

Sl.No. Line of Business
Current Quarter Same Quarter previous year upto the period same period of the previous year


